Information

Fees (online registration only):
Early Bird until April 1, 2022 790 €
Standard after April 1, 2022 950 €

The fee includes entrance, food, beverages on both
days and the evening event on Friday night.

If you like to bring an accompanying person for the
evening Event, please register online. A surcharge fee
of 120 € applies.

Hotel:

NH Collection Berlin Mitte Friedrichstrasse
Friedrichstr. 96, 10117 Berlin, Germany
www.nh-hotels.de/hotel/nh-collection-berlin-mitte-
friedrichstrasse

Accomodation:

We are holding a block of rooms at the hotel
excluseviely for the BEAULI participants.

Superior single room 129.00 € incl. breakfast
Superior double room 147.00 € incl. breakfast

Keyword: ,BEAULI"

Phone: +49 30 2238 0233
E-Mail: reservierungen@nh-hotels.com

Congress Organization:

@

boeldcommunication

boeld communication GmbH

Reitmorstr. 25 - 80538 Munich (Germany)
Phone: +49 (0) 89/18 90 46-0

E-Mail: congress@bb-mc.com | www.bb-mc.com

BEAULI 2022 Faculty

Aurora Almadori, MD
Royal free London NHS Foundation trust, UK
E-Mail: aurora.almadori@nhs.net

Emman Combellack, MD

BSc(hons) MSc MBBCh MRCS

Academic Plastic Surgery Registrar,

WCAT Fellow Clinical Lecturer in Plastic Surgery,
Swansea University, Wales, UK

E-Mail: e.combellack@gmail.com

Joachim Graf v. Finckenstein, MD

Plastic Surgeon

Praxisklinik in den Seearkaden,
Wittelsbacherstr. 2a, 82319 Starnberg, Germany
E-Mail: dr.med@finckenstein.de

Rajesh Gawai, MD

Plastic Surgeon

503/504 Sagar Fortune Tower,
Waterfield Road, Mumbai 400050, India
E-Mail: rgawai@yahoo.com

Marco Harmsen, MD, PhD

University of Groningen

Faculty of Medical Sciences, Pathology & Lab.
Medicine / Med. Biology Section,

Hanzeplein 1, 9713 GZ Groningen, Netherlands
E-Mail: m.c.harmsen@med.umcg.nl

Norbert Heine, MD

Plastic Surgeon )

Klinik fur Plastische und Asthetische,

Hand- und Wiederherstellungschirurgie,
Caritas-Krankenhaus St. Josef, Landshuter Str. 65,
93053 Regensburg, Germany

E-Mail: nheine@caritasstjosef.de

Christian Herold, MD, PhD

Plastic Surgeon

Medizin im Mihlenviertel

Plastische Chirurgie Bremen
Gerold-Janssen-StraRe 5, 28359 Bremen, Germany
E-Mail: christianherold@gmx.de

Carlos Mercado, MD
Eterna M.D. Medical Rejuvenation Center
1307 South, International Pkwy STE 2091,
Lake Mary, FL 32746, USA

E-Mail: carlosmercadomd@gmail.com

Juliane Meyer, PhD

Human Med AG
Wilhelm-Hennemann-Stralie 9,

19081 Schwerin, Germany

E-Mail: juliane.meyer@humanmed.com

Jeannine Schreiter, MD, PhD

Plastic Surgeon

Klinik am Rosental

Trufanowstr. 10, 04105 Leipzig, Germany

E-Mail: Jeannine.Sauber@medizin.uni-leipzig.de

Marco Stabile, MD

Plastic Surgeon

Piazza Somenzi 6, 26100 Cremona, Italy
E-Mail: marcostabile@gmail.com

Tilman Stasch, MD

Plastic Surgeon

Valentis Clinic,

Nairobi, Kenya

E-Mail: drstasch@gmail.com

Yves Surlemont, MD

Plastic Surgeon

Clinique Saint Antoine,

Rue Robert Pinchon, 76230 Bois Guillaume, France
E-Mail: dr@dr-surlemont.net

Ursula Tanzella, MD

Plastic Surgeon B

Abteilung fur Plastische und Asthetische Chirurgie,
Park-Klinik Birkenwerder, Hubertusstralle 22,

16547 Birkenwerder, Germany

E-Mail: u.tanzella@park-klinik-birkenwerder.de

Klaus Ueberreiter, MD

Plastic Surgeon B

Abteilung fur Plastische und Asthetische Chirurgie,
Park-Klinik Birkenwerder, Hubertusstralle 22,

16547 Birkenwerder, Germany

E-Mail: k.ueberreiter@park-klinik-birkenwerder.de

Joris Van Dongen, MD

Resident University Medical Center Utrecht
van Leeuwenhoeckstraat 10, 3514 GW, Utrecht,
Netherlands

E-Mail: jorisavandongen@gmail.com

Steve K. White; MD

Plastic Surgeon

Carolina Coastal Plastic Surgery

1275 21st Ave N, Myrtle Beach, SC 29577, USA
E-Mail: skwhitemd@aol.com
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Dear colleagues,

After a gap of two years we are looking forward to
our next symposium in june 10-11, 2022.

The first day we will have live procedures transmitted
from our hospital.

All members of the faculty are very experienced in
fat grafting. We included again plenty of time for our
lively discussions, which are typical for

our meetings.

The venue is located downtown Berlin, and June is a
very fine period for travelling and exploring the city
so we would recommend to include some extra days!

We hope to meet old friends and first time visitors!

See you in June,

Ursula Tanzella
Klaus Ueberreiter

Specialist in Plastic and Aesthetic Surgery

This program has been reviewed by the Educational Council and
is officially Endorsed by the International Society of Aesthetic
Plastic Surgery (ISAPS). Endorsement is not approval for
Continuing Medical Eduaction (CME) credit. The organizers may at
their discretion provide separate CME credit.

ISAPS

Endorsed

Program
Friday, June 10, 2022

7.45 am

8.30 am

9:00 am

10.30 am

2.00 pm

3.30 pm

4,00 pm

415 pm

4.30 pm

4.45 pm

5.15 pm

5.30 pm

7.30 pm

Registration

ISAPS Lecture and Introduction

The Principles of Mega Volume Fat
Grafting
Ueberreiter , Germany

Live Surgery:

Breast augmentation by BEAULI
Implant removal and exchange for fat
Mastopexy and fat graft

Fat graft to the Face

Fat graft to the hands

Coffee Break
Lunch Break in the Exhibition Area

Basic sience:

Biological basics: fat and stem cells
Harmsen, Netherlands

Adipokines and growth factors in fat
transplants
Meyer J, Germany

What happens after transplantation
Schreiter, Germany

Discussion
Coffee Break

Reconstructive/ Breast:

Are Stem Cells dangerous?
Combellack, Great Britain

Breast Reconstruction by Fat Grafting
Heine, Germany

Social Evening

7.45 am

8.15am
8.45 am

9.00 am

9.15 am

9.45 am
10.00 am

10.30 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

11.30 am

11.45 am
12.00 pm

1.30 pm

1.50 pm

Saturday, June 11, 2022

Registration

Breast:
Breast augmentation
Finckenstein, Germany

Tubular breast no implants anymore!
Ueberreiter, Germany

Breast implant illness
Tanzella, Germany

Face:

Large Volume Fat grafting for Facial
rejuvenation
Surlemont, France

Facial hemiatrophy
Stabile, Italy

Coffee Break

Stem Cells:

Isolation of SVF or stem cells
Meyer J, Germany

Mechanical Isolation of SVF
Van Dongen, Netherlands

Arthrosis treatment with fatgraft: Hip and
Knee
Stabile, Italy

Lipofilling in basal joint osteoarthritis
Herold, Germany

Chronic wounds:

Healing of chronic ulcers with autologous
fat grafting
Stasch, Kenya

Treatment of Sclerodermia with Fat
Almadori, Great Britain

Lunch Break in the Exhibition Area

Body:
Buttock augmentation with fat graft

Mercado, USA

The erectus shot for penile dysfunction
Mercado, USA

2.00 pm

2.15 pm

2.35 pm

2.45 pm
3.00 pm

Body deformities and fat graft
Surlemont, France

Penile augmentation with fat graft
Gawai, India

Hand:

Hand rejuvenation by Fat grafting
White, USA

Discussion

End

Social Evening

Dinner Cruise on the Spree River

Amazing cruise past Berlin’s famous sights as
you enjoy a typical “Berlin Buffet” and traditional
German beer.

Begin: 7.30 pm

Dresscode: casual




